



2026:CHC-AS:597

S/L 21
15.02.2021
Court. No. 19
GB

C.O. 307 of 2021

Winsher Tie-Up Private Limited & Anr.
Vs.
M/s. GTR Company Private Limited & Ors.
(Through Video Conference)

None appears on behalf of the petitioners.

Let this matter appear as an 'Adjourned Motion' next
week.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)