



2026:CHC-AS:597

35
AKG 07-02-2022
Ct.21

C.O. 307 of 2021
Winsher Tie-Up Private Limited & Anr.
Versus
M/s. GTR Company Pvt. Ltd. & Ors.

(VIA VIDEO CONFERENCE)

Mr. Aniruddha Chatterjee,
Ms. Noelle Banerjee,
Mr. Arnab Sardar,
Mr. Vivek Murarka
...for the Petitioners
Mr. Saptangsu Basu,
Mr. Kaushik Dey,
Mr. Soumyajit Mishra
...for the Opposite Parties

Learned advocate appears on behalf of the petitioners and learned advocate appears on behalf of the opposite parties.

Learned advocate for the petitioners prays for accommodation.

Let the interim order be extended till the end of March, 2022 or until further order whichever is earlier.

Let the matter appear in the Combined Monthly List of March, 2022 under the same heading.

(Kesang Doma Bhutia, J.)



2026:CHC-AS:597