



2026:CHC-AS:597

6
AG
M/R
KB
Ct
07

31.08.
2022

C.O. 307 of 2021

**Winsher Tie-Up Pvt. Ltd. & Anr
Vs
M/s. GTR Company Pvt Ltd & Ors**

Mr. Aniruddha Chatterjee,
Ms. Noelle Banerjee,
Mr. Arnab Sardar,
Mr. Vivek Murarka,

... For the petitioners.

Mr. Kaushik Dey,
Mr. Soumyajit Mishra,

... For the opposite parties.

Having considered the submission of both sides, the interim order granted in this case be continued till second week after Puja vacation of this Court for the year 2022.

(Subhasis Dasgupta, J)