



2026:CHC-AS:597

18.11.2022
8
Ct. no. 652
sb

C.O. 307 of 2021

**Winsher Tie-up Pvt. Ltd. & Anr.
Vs.
M/s. GTR Company Pvt. Ltd. & Ors.**

Mr. Aniruddha Chatterjee
Mr. N. Banerjee
Mr. Arnab Sardar
Mr. Vivek Musarka ...for the Petitioner

Mr. Kaushik Dey
Mr. Soumyajit Mishra ...for the O.P. no. 1

Let the matter appear for hearing on 13.12.2022.

Interim order, granted earlier, is extended till
2.1.2023 or until further order, whichever is earlier.

(Ajoy Kumar Mukherjee, J.)