



2026:CHC-AS:597

26.06.2023
Court No. 19
Item no.04
CP

C.O. 307 of 2021

Winsher Tie-Up Private Limited & anr.
Vs.
M/s. GTR Company Private Limited & ors.

Mr. Aniruddha Chatterjee
Ms. N. Banerjee
Mr. Arnab Sardar
Mr. Vivek Murarka
Mr. Mainak Biswas

....for the petitioners.

Mr. Kaushik Dey
Mr. Soumyajit Mishra

....for the opposite parties.

The interim order already passed, is extended
upto August 31, 2023 or until further orders,
whichever is earlier.

Let the matter appear on July 18, 2023 at 4
pm, for final disposal.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)