



2026:CHC-AS:597

30.08.2023
Court No. 19
Item No.9
CP

C.O. No. 307 of 2021

Winsher Tie-Up Private Limited & Anr.

Versus

M/s. GTR Company Private Limited & Ors.

Mr. Aniruddha Chatterjee,
Ms. Noella Banerjee,
Mr. Arnab Sardar,
Mr. Vivek Murarka

...for the Petitioners.

Mr. Saptanshu Basu,
Mr. Kaushik Dey,
Mr. Soumyajit Mishra

...for the Opposite Party no.1.

The interim order already passed, is extended
upto January 31, 2024 or until further orders,
whichever is earlier.

Let the matter retain its position in the list.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)