



2026:CHC-AS:597

05.07.2024
Sl. No.2132(ML)
srn

C.O. No. 307 of 2021

Winsher Tie-Up Private Ltd. & Anr.

Versus

M/s. GTR Company Private Ltd. & Ors.

Mr. Surajit Nath Mitra, Id. Sr. Advocate
Mr. Aniruddha Chatterjee,
Ms. Noelle Banerjee,
Mr. Arnab Sardar,
Mr. Vivek Murarka

...for the Petitioners.

Mr. Soumyajit Mishra

...for the Opposite Parties.

Let this matter appear in the daily list on **July 19, 2024**
as first item.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)