



2026:CHC-AS:597

July 19, 2024
Sl. No.6
Court No.9
s.biswas

WPA 307 of 2021

Winsher Tie-Up Private Ltd. and another
vs.
M/s. GTR Company Private Ltd. and others

Mr. Surajit Nath Mitra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha Chatterjee
Ms. Noelle Banerjee
Mr. Arnab Sardar
Mr. Vivek Murarka

... for the petitioners

Mr. Saptansu Basu, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kaushik Dey
Mr. Soumyajit Mishra

... for the respondents

Interim order already passed is extended up to
November 30, 2024 or until further orders,
whichever is earlier.

Let the matter appear for hearing on August 2,
2024.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)