



2026:CHC-AS:597

16.08.2024
Court No.09
Item no.08
CP

C.O. No. 307 of 2021

Winsher Tie-Up Private Ltd. & Anr.

Versus

M/s. GTR Company Private Ltd. & Ors.

Mr. Arnab Sardar,
Mr. Vivek Murarka

...for the Petitioners.

Mr. Soumyajit Mishra

...for the Opposite Parties.

Let the matter appear on August 30, 2024 as
the first matter.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)