



2026:CHC-AS:597

06.09.2024
Court No.09
Item no.04
CP

C.O. No. 307 of 2021

Winsher Tie-Up Private Ltd. & Anr.

Vs.

M/s. GTR Company Private Ltd. & Ors.

Mr. Surajit Nath Mitra, Sr. Advocate
Mr. Aniruddha Chatterjee
Ms. Noelle Banerjee
Mr. Arnab Sardar,
Mr. Vivek Murarka

...for the Petitioners.

Mr. Kaushik Dey
Mr. Soumyajit Mishra

...for the Opposite Parties.

Let this matter be listed on November 8, 2024,
as the first matter.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)