



2026:CHC-AS:597

Item No.4
08.11.2024
Court. No. 36
GB

C.O. 307 of 2021

Winsher Tie-Up Private Limited & Anr.
Vs.
M/s. GTR Company Private Limited & Ors.

Mr. Surajit Nath Mitra,
Mr. Aniruddha Chatterjee,
Mr. Noelle Banerjee,
Mr. Arnab Sardar,
Mr. Vivek Murarka

...for the Petitioners.

Interim order already passed, will continue till
disposal of the matter.

Let the matter appear in the list for final hearing on
December 13, 2024.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)