



2026:CHC-AS:597

19.09.2025
Sl.No. 08
Cp/Gb

C.O. 307 of 2021

Winsher Tie-Up Private Limited & Anr.
Vs.
M/s. GTR Company Private Limited & Ors.

Ms. N. Banerjee
Mr. Arnab Sardar

.....for the petitioners.

Mr. Kaushik Dey
Mr. S. Mishra

.....for the opposite parties.

Let the matter appear in the list two weeks after
the Puja Vacation.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)