



2026:CHC-AS:597

Item No.1
27.03.2026
Court. No. 12
GB

CO 307 of 2021

Winsher Tie-Up Private Limited & Anr.
Vs.
M/s. GTR Company Private Limited & Ors.

*Mr. Surajit Nath Mitra, Sr. Adv.,
Mr. Aniruddah Chatterjee,
Ms. Noelle Banerjee,
Mr. Arnab Sardar,
Mr. Vivek Murarka*

...for the Petitioners.

*Mr. Saptanshu Basu, Sr. Adv.,
Mr. Kaushik Dey,
Mr. Soumyajit Mishra*

...for the Opposite Parties.

1. Heard Mr. Basu, learned senior advocate for the opposite parties.
2. Hearing concluded and made CAV.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)